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No Customer Name 

Last 4-digit 
Current/Savings 

Account 
Number 

Cashback 
(RM) 

Cashback for Bill Payment (Category A & B) 

1 ABD AZIZ BIN SURATNU 2616 10 

2 ABDUL AZIZ SHIKH ALNAJJARIN 7742 10 

3 ABDUL MUIIZ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 8232 10 

4 AHMAD HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD TAMBEH 7722 10 

5 AIMAN HAKIMI BIN AZMAN 6452 10 

6 AIMI RUZANNA BINTI NORIZAN 9026 10 

7 AIZAT ASHRAFF BIN NOR AZAIR 3610 10 

8 AKMAL BIN ALI 0993 10 

9 ALEXANDER A/L MARISOOSAY 2672 10 

10 ALEXANDER NEO YING SHENG 8878 10 

11 ALI MARKUS 9393 20 

12 ALIA FATIHAH BINTI ANIS HUDZAIRY 9412 10 

13 AMANDA LAI 4307 20 

14 AMIRUL IQMAL BIN MOHD KAMA ARIFFIN 8622 10 

15 ANG YOK SUAN 7881 10 

16 ANGELICA FIONA ANAK AMING 3051 10 

17 ANIKALA A/P KALI MUTHU 0731 10 

18 ANISAH @ HANISAH BT AMIRSA @ AMIRSAH 9305 10 

19 ANISAH BINTI MAT HUSSIN 7241 10 

20 ARIFF HAQIMMI BIN MOHD RODJIE 6941 10 

21 BABU A/L SUBRAMANIAM 5700 10 

22 BANUMATHI CHINNIAH 8560 10 

23 BAWANI A/P MUNIANDY 0125 10 

24 BOOY ENG WENG 9923 10 

25 BRIAN PUZON NAVARRO 3187 10 

26 BUDEEN BIN BOHARUDIN 0040 10 

27 CARLOS NEKPA ANAK JOSHUA JELI 8748 10 

28 CARYN KIMBERLY TEY POAY YI 9179 10 

29 CHAI SECT YEE 0937 10 

30 CHAM FUI LEONG 9405 10 

31 CHAN PEI YUN 3597 10 

32 CHAN SOW CHING 6213 10 

33 CHAN WEN HUI 8242 10 

34 CHAUDHARY JAY KISHOR 5661 20 

35 CHAY KAM LIN 9044 20 

36 CHEE SHING JEAN 8327 10 

37 CHEN CHANG SOON 9787 10 



38 CHEN KOK SING 0753 20 

39 CHERRY SOE 4745 20 

40 CHIN JII CHENG 5132 10 

41 CHITTRA A/P SEERANGAN SAMY 6443 10 

42 CH'NG GIM BOON 0522 20 

43 CHONG KAI FOONG 0959 10 

44 CHONG KHIN FUEI 0865 10 

45 CHONG MI LING 2791 10 

46 CHONG SOON ON 9468 10 

47 CHONG WING FUE 6286 10 

48 CHONG YEW CHING 0603 10 

49 CHOONG JIA LIEN 5322 10 

50 CHOW SOW CHOO 2848 10 

51 CHUNG SOO CHIN 1847 10 

52 DAHLIA BINTI DAYAH 3109 10 

53 DANUSH A/L N.SUBRAMANIAM 7828 10 

54 DARVIN A/L MAICHAEL 3695 10 

55 DARYL IGY J. UNGGUI 0733 10 

56 DING TEIK CHENG 7583 10 

57 DO THI XUAN KIEU 6686 10 

58 DULAL BINOD 2815 10 

59 EASWARAN A/L EASU THAS 0672 10 

60 EBENEZER SHANKER A/L ASAIAH 1023 10 

61 EDWIN GOO 5242 10 

62 ELIZABETH LEE JIA HUEI 3084 10 

63 ENG MIN SHEN 5883 10 

64 ERNIE SURYANA BINTI A RAHMAN 9386 10 

65 ERROL OH BOON PENG 4788 10 

66 ESWARI A/P DORAISAMY 7858 10 

67 FARAHIYAH BINTI NOR AZMI 5822 10 

68 FARAHNABILA BINTI ABU HASSAN 9589 10 

69 FATIN NUR AIN BINTI MAT DAUD 7767 10 

70 FITRIE ABDULLAH 8987 10 

71 FONG CHEE YEE 7468 10 

72 FOO SAY SIAD 2338 10 

73 FOONG LING FANG 2345 10 

74 FOONG YEN TING 8588 10 

75 GAN SOON CHONG 3165 20 

76 GANGA RAM TAMLING 2880 10 

77 GANGESS MURUGAN 9315 10 

78 GEORGE TAN CHAO SHANG 7470 10 

79 GOBINATHAN A/L SALUAN 9829 10 

80 GUNASELAN A/L BALANDAMAN 1315 10 

81 HARI BAHADUR RANA 6030 10 

82 HARISAN BIN AHMAD 8262 10 

83 HARIVINTAR A/L SHANMUGAM 8986 10 

84 HASLINA BINTI ZAINOL 3841 10 

85 HASMARIZA LIYANA BINTI HALIM 9726 10 

86 HASNI SUHAIDA BINTI HASAN 6657 20 

87 HELEN KONG PEI 1231 10 



88 HEMA MALINI A/P ELLANGO 8002 10 

89 HENG TZE NEE 6918 10 

90 HII XING YII 2616 20 

91 HO SZE NIE 6274 20 

92 HOR YOKE CHAN 3606 10 

93 HUE KAR KEN 1412 10 

94 HUSSAIN MUDDASIR 6276 20 

95 HUWAINA BINTI MOHAMMAD AFFANDI 8826 10 

96 IFARUDDIN BIN WAR'IN 6179 10 

97 JAYASEELAN A/L ARJUNAN 5844 10 

98 JIM MANELE BIN UNGAR 9920 10 

99 JIMMY CHAN KHONG AIK 2486 10 

100 JIXTER DUANIS 1929 10 

101 KAANJANA A/P MANUHARAN 9668 10 

102 KABINDRA BAHADUR KHARU 3764 10 

103 KALAISELVI A/P MOHAN 0937 10 

104 KAM XIAO LUN 1611 10 

105 KANCHANA A/P KRISHNAN 1562 10 

106 KANNIKA KAEWPRAPHA 3681 10 

107 KANNMONEY A/P MUNISAMY 7034 10 

108 KAURA SANDIP KUMAR 9580 10 

109 KEERTIGA A/P BATUMALAI 4698 10 

110 KHAW CHEE KEONG 9777 10 

111 KHOO ZHEN SUAN 7700 10 

112 KIRTANA A/P BARATHI THASAN 8101 10 

113 KOH JOON LOKE 6672 10 

114 KOKILAVANI A/P KRISNAN 4928 10 

115 KOMALA A/P S.GANESH 3739 10 

116 KON JIA YI 4067 20 

117 KOO TING FENG 8789 10 

118 KOOI CHOON YEE 4008 10 

119 KOR YI PEI 9384 10 

120 KRISHNAVENI A/P KRISHNAN 1963 10 

121 KU JIN VOON 9005 10 

122 KWANG SIEW YEAN 1930 10 

123 LACHUMI A/P SUPRAMANIAM 6641 10 

124 LAM THI NGOC CHAU 2867 10 

125 LAU KIN HAN 2486 10 

126 LAW KEE SENG 5706 20 

127 LAWAN JOMKOM 5028 10 

128 LE THI BAO TRANG 4005 10 

129 LEE CHOON HOONG 0344 10 

130 LEE HAN HONG 5355 10 

131 LEE HUI WEN 4549 10 

132 LEE JUN YONG 1888 10 

133 LEE LONG CHIN 1724 10 

134 LEE SHENG KAI 8624 10 

135 LEE TECK SOON 8341 10 

136 LEE YONG SHENG 7893 10 

137 LIEW CHIANG WEE 2975 10 



138 LIEW LEE KIAN JOANNA 5753 10 

139 LIM BEE PENG 7382 10 

140 LIM CHOON KEAT 7585 10 

141 LIM JIT KIANG 5311 10 

142 LIM KAH FAI 9423 10 

143 LIM WEI LOK 3267 10 

144 LIM XUE YI 1444 10 

145 LIM YI YUN 2808 10 

146 LIM ZI YANG 5438 10 

147 LING KAI ANG 8786 10 

148 LINGESH NAIDU A/L SUGUMARAN 5162 10 

149 LISHAA A/P ARUNASALAM 6875 10 

150 LOOI VOON CHOY 8128 20 

151 LORENS A/L SESUNATHAN 7622 10 

152 MANAMOHAN A/L TAMIL SELVAN 2174 10 

153 MARINA BINTI KASMAN 6191 10 

154 MATTHEW SEQUERAH LEE 7182 10 

155 MAZNAH BINTI MISKAM 8673 10 

156 MHD RIZAL SUHAIMI BIN SULAIMAN 5149 10 

157 MISHAALIINISRI A/P SEVANATHAN 5577 10 

158 MOHAMAD HALIZA AZMI BIN MOHAMAD ASRI 0808 10 

159 MOHAMAD SHUKRI BIN AHMAD TERMIZY 7303 10 

160 MOHAMED TALHA BIN HIDHAYATIHULLA 6840 10 

161 MOHANNAH A/P MADIALAHAN 4984 10 

162 MOHD FAISAL BIN NASIP 1298 10 

163 MOHD FARID BIN MAH HUSSIN 8172 10 

164 MOHD FIZLAN BIN ABDUL SANI 2938 10 

165 MOHD IZUAN BIN ABU BAKAR 2050 10 

166 MOHD KAMAL BIN MOHAMAD IDRIS 8400 10 

167 MOHD LATTIF BIN YUSOP 5922 10 

168 MOHD ROSLAN BIN IHSAN 2652 10 

169 MOHD SHAKIRIN BIN MUHAMMAD TAHIR 6860 10 

170 MOHD YAZID BIN RAFINGI 0655 10 

171 MOHD ZAHRIN BIN MAJID 3985 10 

172 MOHD ZULFADHLI BIN MAHMUD 2680 10 

173 MOHD.FAHMI BIN MOHD.JOHARI 3647 10 

174 MUHAMAD FAIZAL BIN EKHO 0725 10 

175 MUHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SAKRI 4093 10 

176 MUHAMAD HAZMAN BIN SALLEH 9204 10 

177 MUHAMAD SHAHRIL AZWA BIN SHAHARUDIN 4912 10 

178 MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN MASALLADIN 5729 10 

179 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN NOR AZMY 5991 10 

180 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN JUMALI 0843 10 

181 MUHAMMAD HANIFF BIN ISHAK 5705 10 

182 MUHAMMAD HAYDIL BIN DAHNIN 1256 10 

183 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN HUSNI NIZAD 6350 10 

184 MUHAMMAD IZZAT BIN GHAZALI 9542 10 

185 MUHAMMAD NOR AMIRUL BIN SHAMSUL 9765 10 

186 MUHAMMAD SAIFULLIZAN BIN NORDIN 9471 10 

187 MUHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN BIN ABDUL KADIR 1767 10 



188 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN JOHN 9855 10 

189 MUNISWARAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM 7574 10 

190 MUTHU KUMAR A/L GANESON 9927 10 

191 NABILAH BINTI NURANI 9275 10 

192 NAGESWARI A/P RAJAGOPAL 5401 10 

193 NARESH A/L SAMINATHAN 5520 10 

194 NASRAN BIN TUONG 0063 20 

195 NATALE 9004 20 

196 NATTHAJITRA SAENGKAEW 1869 10 

197 NAVEEN NATH SRI A/L SATHIA VELU 3234 10 

198 NAZMI BIN HUSSIN 8504 10 

199 NEE ZHI WEI 9241 10 

200 NG BOH WAH 0324 10 

201 NG HEAN LUN 8263 10 

202 NG HORNG YI 9380 10 

203 NG KOK HAO 1502 10 

204 NGUYEN THI MONG THUONG 0424 10 

205 NIK CAMIELIA BINTI NIK MOHD KAMAROLZAMAN 0912 10 

206 NIK NUR FATIHAH BINTI HITAM @ SAARI 3555 10 

207 NIK SUZANA BINTI DAUD 0653 10 

208 NIZAM BIN MOHD NAZARI 1376 10 

209 NOR FARAHANI BINTI ALI 4231 10 

210 NORHAYANI BINTI GOYONG @ MOHAMAD 7444 10 

211 NUR AAIJAA ALINA BINTI ABD KARIM 4558 10 

212 NUR AINAA MAISARAH BINTI AZMI 4008 10 

213 NUR DANIA MAISARA BINTI ABDULLAH 3171 10 

214 NUR FARHANA IZZATY BINTI JAAFAR 3601 10 

215 NUR HASANAH BINTI AB WAHAB 2004 10 

216 NURATHIRAH IWANI BINTI NOORISKANDAR 1152 10 

217 NURFARA BINTI ABDULLAH 0465 10 

218 NURUL AFIFFAH BINTI ABDUL SHUKOR 9972 10 

219 NURUL FARHANA BINTI MOHD JEMAL 3218 10 

220 NURUL NAJWA BINTI AZHAR 5295 10 

221 OHN MAR THIN 4696 20 

222 ONG JINGYI 1304 10 

223 ONG YUAN YANG 2557 10 

224 OOI AI LEE 6697 10 

225 OOI SHI CHAO 1542 10 

226 OOI SU KHI 0856 10 

227 OW TEIK JIN 2964 10 

228 P.SIVA A/L PERUMAL 7573 10 

229 PAIZ BIN MAZLAN 9373 10 

230 PARAMESWARY A/P AUDAYER 6808 10 

231 PAULINE KWA SIEW YEN 7971 10 

232 PHUAN CHEE SENG 0733 10 

233 POONANESWARI A/P KANDIAH 0216 10 

234 PRABAGARAN A/L V.UVARAJAN 1175 10 

235 PUNITEESVARI A/P GOPINATHAN 1446 10 

236 PUNITHAVASINE A/P SUNDAR 1810 10 

237 PUVENESVARAN A/L KARUNAIGARAN 7306 10 



238 RABIN JOGI 9406 20 

239 RAJAN A/L ARUNACHALAM 1187 10 

240 RAM PARINDAR RAY YADAV 5795 10 

241 RAVINDRAN A/L DHANAPAL 4226 10 

242 REVATHY A/P KRISHNAN 8954 10 

243 ROOPANA A/P MURTHI 5171 10 

244 ROSAZLINA BINTI MAT SALIH 3445 10 

245 ROZIAH BINTI AB RAHAM 0944 10 

246 SAHANI KRISH KUMAR 6216 20 

247 SALWA BINTI CHE YA 1118 10 

248 SAM KIAN HUAT 8732 10 

249 SAM POH HIN 0578 10 

250 SAMBHAMPHE RAJ KUMAR 8763 10 

251 SANDRA BINTI SAID 3348 10 

252 SANJAYTHIRAN A/L PERIASAMY 2643 10 

253 SANKARRAJ A/L PATHMANATHAN 7752 10 

254 SARMILA DEVI A/P MURUGAN 6473 10 

255 SATHISWARI A/P GUNASEKARAN 0085 10 

256 SATISHKUMAR A/L SELVEKUMAR 0041 10 

257 SAW HUEY WEN 1126 10 

258 SHAH ADIL 2733 20 

259 SHAHRIN MIZWAR BIN HITAYADULLAH 7609 10 

260 SHALINI A/P JAGANATHAN 8726 10 

261 SHAMANI A/P NATHA 2566 10 

262 SHARON NG MAY TENG 9032 10 

263 SIA SOOK CHIN 2078 10 

264 SINJALI THAN BAHADUR 8259 10 

265 SITI AISHAH BINTI AMIR HAMDZAH 3224 10 

266 SIVA A/L RAMAN 4451 10 

267 SOLEDAD REYES ESTRADA 8858 10 

268 SRI VASANTHAN A/L MURUGAN 6155 10 

269 STEVEN A/L BENJAMIN 2566 10 

270 SUDARVILI A/P MURUGAN 5439 10 

271 SUHAILA BINTI ABU SAMAT 9676 10 

272 SUN YUAN 1114 10 

273 SUNAR BIPLAB 4655 10 

274 SUPRIYATI BINTI SUDARI 2229 20 

275 SURESH A/L SEVALINGAM 3348 10 

276 SURIYAKUMAR A/L V DASS 9762 10 

277 TAN AH MOI 2608 10 

278 TAN BOON CHOON 7001 10 

279 TAN CHIN JONG 7930 10 

280 TAN FEI GEE 1599 10 

281 TAN KIM SIANG 3990 10 

282 TAN PUI WEN 5560 10 

283 TAN YEE HOON 1443 10 

284 TAY CHUN KEAT 1133 10 

285 TEE YEN FANG 0406 10 

286 TEH BOON CHING 9183 10 

287 TEH YI WEI 3032 10 



288 TENGKU ZULAIKA BINTI TENGKU ZAKARIA 8152 10 

289 TEO KAI FA 8131 10 

290 TEOH PHAIK GEOH 3460 10 

291 TEW KOK WAH 0327 10 

292 THANASEKAR A/L RAMAN 5224 10 

293 THANAVALLI A/P KANDHAN 8193 10 

294 THAPA YUBARAJ 5865 10 

295 THIAGU A/L MUNIANDY 3517 10 

296 TING KEE HUANG 9954 10 

297 TING TUNG LEE 2156 10 

298 TIONG LI NA 1335 10 

299 TOH KIAN TOH 8238 10 

300 UTHAYASURIAN A/L RAMAKRISHNAN 9727 10 

301 VELLAVENTHAN A/L KEASAVAN 3155 10 

302 VIGNESS RAO A/L SIVANJALAM 2270 10 

303 VIMALLAN A/L NATHAN 9096 20 

304 VINITHA A/P SUBRAMANIAM 0304 10 

305 VOON FOOK SHIN 7199 10 

306 WAN EDDYKA BIN WAN NORDIN 1995 10 

307 WEI, JIE 3090 10 

308 WONG AI WEN 7153 10 

309 WONG KAI HUI 9038 10 

310 WOOI KHENG SUAN 8785 10 

311 YADAV ANIL 4356 10 

312 YADAV SUNIL 1554 20 

313 YAN MAN KUAN 3883 10 

314 YAP KAR YAN 4069 10 

315 YAP LAI MEI 1614 10 

316 YAP WEE KEAT 9318 10 

317 YAP ZE FAN 3953 10 

318 YAU MO LIN 5154 10 

319 YENY HIDAYAT 1132 10 

320 YOUWANASAN A/L ARUMUGAM 3257 10 

321 YUSAIRI BIN TAHIR 4229 10 

322 ZAHRUL SHAFIQ BIN BADLI 2106 10 

323 ZAIMY BIN MAT ESAH 0624 10 

324 ZHU YE 1280 10 

Cashback for Bill Payment made in the next 3 months 

1 ABD AZIZ BIN SURATNU 2616 5 

2 ABDUL HADI AS'AD BIN MOHAMAD 2262 5 

3 ABDUL MUIIZ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 8232 5 

4 ABDULLAH SANI BIN OTOH 2807 5 

5 ABHISHANKER A/L SELLAYAN 6957 5 

6 ABHISHEK JONATHAN A/L ARIKRISHNAN 0190 5 

7 ABU MUAZ 1559 5 

8 AHMAD ADEEL 3138 5 

9 AHMAD HAKIM BIN MOHAMAD TAMBEH 7722 15 

10 AHMAD SUFFIAN BIN YUSUF KHAN 3568 5 

11 AHMAD SYAH BIN AHMAD HANIPA 9586 5 



12 AIMAN FITRI BIN RASHID 6565 5 

13 AKMAL BIN MOHD NOR 7958 5 

14 ALEX THIA KAH FEI 1225 5 

15 ALEXANDER NEO YING SHENG 8878 5 

16 ALI BASHARAT 9219 5 

17 ALIA FATIHAH BINTI ANIS HUDZAIRY 9412 5 

18 ALIJAH BINTI CHE LAH 6534 5 

19 ALISZA ANAK MORIS 7867 5 

20 AMALA A/P MURUGAN 6750 5 

21 AMANDA LAI 4307 5 

22 AMIRUL BIN HALIK 2600 5 

23 AMIRUL EHSAN BIN OSMAN 9217 5 

24 AMIRUL FAZREEN BIN MAZLI 5261 5 

25 AMIRUL HUSNI BIN MUHAMMAD FIRUS 9946 10 

26 AMMAR ASYRAF BIN AZMIL 1235 5 

27 ANG TIONG YONG 2011 10 

28 ANGAYARKANNI A/P KRISHNAN 0137 5 

29 ANGELA AU YIK HSIA 0778 5 

30 ANISAH @ HANISAH BT AMIRSA @ AMIRSAH 9305 5 

31 ANNE A/P A ALBANS 2538 5 

32 ANNIE A/P SANTHIYAVU 2257 5 

33 ARAYAN A/L RAMAN 7637 10 

34 ARDY BIN ARSYAD 0152 5 

35 ARIFF HAQIMMI BIN MOHD RODJIE 6941 15 

36 ARUL A/L KALAISALAVAM 3767 5 

37 AUNG MYO MIN 9638 5 

38 AVISHEK KUMAR MANDAL 3695 5 

39 AYE CHAN SWE 8630 10 

40 AYSHA NATASHA BINTI MOHD ZAKIMY 3660 15 

41 AZFINDY BIN ANTONEY 1621 10 

42 AZIEATUL ADAVIEYAH BINTI KAMAL AZMAN 6325 5 

43 AZMAT ALI KHAN BIN JAFROOD KHAN 8388 10 

44 AZRIN BIN SAHAR 9114 5 

45 BABU A/L SUBRAMANIAM 5700 5 

46 BALAKRISHNAN A/L SELVARAJAH 8485 15 

47 BALANAGAMMAH A/P SUBRAMANIAM 0734 10 

48 BALU A/L SAMYKANOO 5323 5 

49 BASKARAN A/L KAMACHE 1866 5 

50 BASKRAN A/L AROKIASAMY 1308 10 

51 BAWANNI A/P SANDRASEKARAN 1368 10 

52 BEATRICE ONG WEI TING 7628 5 

53 BEH CHENG HUAT 8146 5 

54 BELINNI HOE LIN NI 9253 5 

55 BENNY GLORIA A/P ANTHONYSAMY 6664 5 

56 BHARATHIRAJA A/L THAMOTHARAN 0376 5 

57 BIDAL BIN SAMSI 2253 10 

58 BONG KOK CHUNG @ BONG KUET CHUNG 1287 5 

59 BRIAN PUZON NAVARRO 3187 10 

60 BUDHA KHAGENDRA 2901 5 

61 BUNGA ANAK BONIFACE 3327 5 



62 CHA WEN JIAN 3305 5 

63 CHAI TZE YAN 3670 5 

64 CHAI YEOK FOON 8091 5 

65 CHAN BUAN KONG 6323 5 

66 CHAN CHIA PEI 8971 5 

67 CHAN SHEUE LEE 1929 15 

68 CHAN WAI HAO 5378 15 

69 CHAN YU QIN 0832 5 

70 CHANDRAN A/L SUPPIAH 1555 5 

71 CHARLES ANTHONY A/L VITER 8822 10 

72 CHAUDHARY FIROJ PRASAD 7932 5 

73 CHAUDHARY JAY KISHOR 5661 5 

74 CHAUDHARY NABIN KUMAR 6539 15 

75 CHEAH LI PENG 4133 5 

76 CHEAH WAI THENG 6787 5 

77 CHEANG HUI XSIN 2844 5 

78 CHEE WEI NEE 5798 5 

79 CHEN JI YAN 7983 5 

80 CHEN JIA YEE 9997 5 

81 CHEN KOK SING 0753 5 

82 CHEN, XIAOXIA 6516 5 

83 CHEONG KAH WAI 0329 5 

84 CHEW MING TEE 4531 5 

85 CHIA HONG HONG 8556 5 

86 CHIAM JIA POW 7805 5 

87 CHIENG SIEW TECK 0428 5 

88 CHIN CHAN FEI 3559 5 

89 CHIN JII CHENG 5132 10 

90 CHIN XU LIN 6925 5 

91 CHITRA A/P KRISHNAN 0731 10 

92 CHITRA DEWI A/P JAYAKUMARAN 2505 5 

93 CH'NG GIM BOON 0522 5 

94 CHONG KAI FOONG 0959 15 

95 CHONG YIN SIN 6687 5 

96 CHONG ZHI WEN 5181 5 

97 CHOOI KIN SENG 1737 5 

98 CHOONG CHIAP HWA 1943 10 

99 CHOW CHAN KONG 9722 5 

100 CHOW PING YI 2897 5 

101 DANA LETCHUMI A/P SIMMAMCHALAM 9302 5 

102 DANIEL ANAK ANCHAR 8376 5 

103 DARVIN A/L MAICHAEL 3695 5 

104 DARVINDKUMAR A/L SRI RAMAKRISHNA 8351 5 

105 DARWINDER KAUR A/P SAUDARAI SINGH 9903 10 

106 DEEPANRAJ A/L KALARSELVAM 0161 5 

107 DEVISRI A/P THAMBIRAJAH 5400 5 

108 DHARMASEELAN A/L KUMARAN 5792 5 

109 DHEENA LAXME A/P KOGILAN 5330 10 

110 DHINESHWARY 6745 10 

111 DHIRTANA A/P MANIAM 9183 5 



112 DHIYAULASHRAF BIN ABU BAKAR 6692 5 

113 DIANA ANAK SONG 0302 5 

114 DONNY KADING 9001 5 

115 DORAINI BIN DERIS 6252 5 

116 DULAL BINOD 2815 5 

117 DZULKUFLI BIN ABDUL KHALID 2819 5 

118 EBENEZER SHANKER A/L ASAIAH 1023 10 

119 ELIZABETH LEE JIA HUEI 3084 5 

120 EMON MOHAMMAD JOWHAR DUDAYEV 1496 5 

121 ENG MIN SHEN 5883 5 

122 ESWARI A/P DORAISAMY 7858 5 

123 EVELYN LIN TZE FUI 4286 5 

124 EWE JING SEN 9362 5 

125 EZEKIEL SAMUEL A/L SATIAN SANGKAR 8113 5 

126 FAM SIEW CHIN 2333 5 

127 FAN WAI SHAN 1955 10 

128 FARAH ATIRAH BINTI ZAINUN 3397 10 

129 FARAH EMILIYAH BINTI OTHMAN 0745 5 

130 FATIN HANANI BINTI ABD AZIZ 3992 5 

131 FATIN NUR AIN BINTI MAT DAUD 7767 15 

132 FATIN NURNABILA BINTI HAZLAN 1632 5 

133 FAYE LINGARAJAN 7267 10 

134 FIT TRIYAH 1218 5 

135 FONG CHEE YEE 7468 5 

136 FONG HUI PING 6864 5 

137 G.RAVISHANKAR A/L GOVINDARAJU 0063 5 

138 GAN SOON CHONG 3165 5 

139 GANGA RAM TAMLING 2880 10 

140 GAYATHRI A/P NARAYANAN 1692 5 

141 GELAYAN ANAK ACHAI 4007 5 

142 GERANG ALAN 2194 5 

143 GO WEN YAN 7489 5 

144 GOBINATHAN A/L SALUAN 9829 5 

145 GOGHULRAJ A/L A KANNAN 3023 5 

146 GOH KIM HUAT 1327 5 

147 GRACE MANYI ANAK NGUMBANG 1174 5 

148 GUNAVATHY A/P SUBRAMANIAM 9925 5 

149 GUNESAKARAN A/L RAJA GOPAL 2299 5 

150 GURNISHA KAUR SANDHU A/P DALMINDAR SINGH 2686 5 

151 HAFIZI BIN HALIM 9565 5 

152 HANISA A/P JAINTHERAN 2531 5 

153 HARIKUMAR A/L OM NAMASIVAYAM 5150 5 

154 HARITHARAN A/L VARATHARAJU 3949 5 

155 HARIVINTAR A/L SHANMUGAM 8986 5 

156 HARMAINI BIN MOHD SALLEH 4224 10 

157 HARMITHA A/P MUNIANDY 2400 5 

158 HASLINA BINTI ZAINOL 3841 5 

159 HASMARIZA LIYANA BINTI HALIM 9726 5 

160 HASNI SAIFUL BIN HASHIM 4681 5 

161 HAZLINA BINTI CHE ALIAS 5294 5 



162 HEAMALATHA A/P MANOHERAN 7458 5 

163 HEMA MALINI A/P ELLANGO 8002 10 

164 HENG GUAAN WEN 6806 5 

165 HERMAN BIN RAHIM 5569 10 

166 HO SZE NIE 6274 5 

167 HO XIN NI 4827 15 

168 HONG SIU WENN 5470 5 

169 HOOI ZEE WEI 2558 5 

170 HOR WENG HONG 9350 5 

171 HOW HAN SENG 0713 5 

172 HUE KAR KEN 1412 5 

173 HUSAIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 1534 5 

174 HUSSAIN MUDDASIR 6276 10 

175 IDDIN DANIEL BIN ASRI 6333 5 

176 IFARUDDIN BIN WAR'IN 6179 15 

177 IMRAN BIN SEMIN 5443 5 

178 INDRA A/P BALAKRISHNAN 0413 5 

179 ISAAC ROSHAN A/L JAYAKUMAR 5059 5 

180 ISHAK BIN ANON 3588 10 

181 ISLAM ROFIQUL 1428 5 

182 ISMAIL BIN MAT NOOR 4892 5 

183 ISRULHAFIZ BIN ISHAK 4296 5 

184 IVY WONG LING CHING 3679 15 

185 JACKEM BIN KURI 4575 5 

186 JASMINE JAMIN ANAK GAWN 8658 5 

187 JAYA NANDINI A/P SANKARAN 6610 5 

188 JENY BINTI KUMLAN 1534 5 

189 JEVA KUMAR A/L VIJAYAN 1278 5 

190 JUNA ANAK TEMANGGONG 1143 15 

191 JURUSPA BIN JAAFAR 3205 5 

192 KAANJANA A/P MANUHARAN 9668 5 

193 KABINDRA BAHADUR KHARU 3764 5 

194 KAHARUDDIN BIN MUHAMAD @ AMAN 9653 5 

195 KALAISELVI A/P MOHAN 0937 15 

196 KALAIVANI A/P RAWEE 0595 5 

197 KALIAPPAN A/L JAGADESAN 4706 10 

198 KALLAIVENI A/P MANIMARAN 8576 5 

199 KAMINI A/P KANAN 8207 5 

200 KAMISAN BIN ZAILAN 0327 5 

201 KANESAN A/L MANOHARAN 7477 5 

202 KANNIAMMA A/P PERUMAL 0370 5 

203 KARTHIGESI A/P MUNIANDY 3328 5 

204 KAVIDA A/P THANABALASINGAM 4782 5 

205 KAVITHA A/P SELVATHURAI 9885 5 

206 KAVIYARASU A/L PERUMAL 2204 5 

207 KEERTIGA A/P BATUMALAI 4698 5 

208 KENG BAN CHEN 4644 5 

209 KER HUAY SENG 9131 5 

210 KHAIRUL HAZZIQ BIN JAMARY 0627 10 

211 KHAMKET DUNARI 5010 5 



212 KHAW RUSHIEN 3096 5 

213 KHIN HTAR NWE 2957 5 

214 KHO GEE HUI 3564 15 

215 KHOO BOON CHIN 4188 5 

216 KHOO SWEE YEN 9148 5 

217 KHOO YONG SENG 1557 10 

218 KHOR CHIN SING 5315 5 

219 KHOR HOCK SOON 4508 5 

220 KHOR WEI MING 8665 5 

221 KISHEN KUMAR A/L SUGUMARAN 1863 5 

222 KISHOK A/L KALAISELVAN 7796 5 

223 KISUNDEV YADAV 3968 15 

224 KOAY EU LEONG 8047 5 

225 KOCK CHIAH PAU 5279 5 

226 KOHGILAN A/L MAKHENDERIN 9260 10 

227 KOK CHUN SHIEN 3399 5 

228 KOKILAVANI A/P KRISNAN 4928 5 

229 KOLBE BANIL ANAK MARLANDO 4656 5 

230 KOMAYAL A/P ELLAN 7966 10 

231 KRISHNAVENI A/P KRISHNAN 1963 10 

232 KUA YAH LAY 5331 5 

233 KURMI UMESH PRASAD 0236 5 

234 KUSHWAHA PRABIND KUMAR 1720 10 

235 LABANG ANAK GUBAL 5589 5 

236 LACHUMI A/P SUPRAMANIAM 6641 10 

237 LAI JIE HAO 3155 10 

238 LAI KUM LOONG 1037 5 

239 LAI WAN ZI 5320 5 

240 LALITHA A/P RAMIAH 6248 10 

241 LAM THI NGOC CHAU 2867 10 

242 LAU MOOI HWA 8121 5 

243 LAW SING HAO 2756 5 

244 LAW SOON POH 9275 5 

245 LAW YIK CHIEN 9377 5 

246 LE THI BAO TRANG 4005 5 

247 LEE BENG SZEN 5925 5 

248 LEE CHENG FOO 7437 5 

249 LEE CHENG JI 7858 5 

250 LEE CHYUAN CHUAN 1734 5 

251 LEE JUN LIN 5265 5 

252 LEE JUNG GI 3400 5 

253 LEE LAY LING 9013 5 

254 LEE LIN CHOON 2062 5 

255 LEE POH YAN 4048 5 

256 LEE WAI KUANG 8260 5 

257 LEE WEI NI 5321 10 

258 LEE WEN CHING 2574 5 

259 LEE XIN JIE 0203 5 

260 LEE YI JUN 2844 5 

261 LEE ZHI WEI 5224 5 



262 LENGGIE ANAK DAUD 1392 5 

263 LEONG CHU YEE 9143 5 

264 LEONG HAN FONG 0751 5 

265 LEONG POH YONG 2570 5 

266 LEOW CHING LIAN 0395 5 

267 LEW HANG CHUEN 7529 5 

268 LIEW CHEAU SHIN 0055 5 

269 LIEW CHEE KENG 2940 5 

270 LIM BEE PENG 7382 5 

271 LIM CHIN KIAT 3659 5 

272 LIM ENG HUAN 7737 5 

273 LIM GEOK HSIA 5343 5 

274 LIM GOON HONG 7107 5 

275 LIM JIA LE 8689 5 

276 LIM MANDY 3569 5 

277 LIM MEI TENG 6375 5 

278 LIM SOR KOON 2471 5 

279 LIM WEI CHING 4973 5 

280 LIM WEI LOK 3267 15 

281 LING HIU HUA 2336 5 

282 LING PEI QI 9822 10 

283 LINGESH NAIDU A/L SUGUMARAN 5162 5 

284 LIOW YEAN SHYAN 9960 5 

285 LIVINIYA A/P AKILAN 1074 5 

286 LO SWEE PENG 0740 5 

287 LOH YIN CHAW 3118 5 

288 LOOI VOON CHOY 8128 5 

289 LOU KIM BEE 2708 5 

290 LOW HIN KIT 7393 10 

291 LOW JUN KIT 4988 5 

292 LOW KOK SANG 1981 5 

293 LOW LAI FUN 5268 5 

294 LU KUI YONG 9965 5 

295 LUQMAN HAKIM BIN ITHNIN 2975 5 

296 MAD SUHAIMI BIN MAD SALLEH 4332 15 

297 MADFA BIN AHMAD 6634 5 

298 MADHURI A/P GOPINATHAN 9432 5 

299 MAGDIANA LUNGAN PILIP 8692 5 

300 MAGESWARY A/P SURESH 3542 10 

301 MAH AI KIOK 0280 5 

302 MAH SIAW LIN 2633 5 

303 MAHATAB UDDIN 3843 5 

304 MAHATO GOBIN 9259 10 

305 MAHATO KUSH KUMAR 1714 5 

306 MALA A/P KRISHNIN 1860 5 

307 MALATHI A/P MUNIYADI 1870 5 

308 MANAN NYINDANG 2444 10 

309 MANDAL MUKESH KUMAR 7231 5 

310 MANIMEGALA A/P MOHAN 7682 5 

311 MARIYA SHANTHI A/P ARUMUGAM 6120 5 



312 MARYCIA REBECCA BINTI ASMAH 6326 5 

313 MASRIZAL BIN AHMAD 5533 5 

314 MATTHEW PANDIAN A/L STEPHEN PAUL 2143 5 

315 MAZLINAH BINTI NURHAYA 7412 5 

316 MAZNAH BINTI MISKAM 8673 10 

317 MAZNI BINTI RAHMAN 5233 10 

318 MD HASIBUR RAHMAN 0535 5 

319 MD ZAKI BIN OSMAN 5471 10 

320 MD.FAUZI BIN SAIDIN 9094 15 

321 MELISA IDAYU BINTI M YUSUF 7225 5 

322 MEYYANATHAN A/L MUTHUKUMAR 8640 5 

323 MIKEY ALIH ANAK LIMBING 5848 5 

324 MOGANASUNDERI A/P SUBRAMANIAM 0316 5 

325 MOGINLRAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM 4793 5 

326 MOHAMAD AZMAN BIN MOHAMAD SULTAN 9548 5 

327 MOHAMAD DAUD BIN BUYONG 8930 5 

328 MOHAMAD FAIZ BIN MARWANI 9025 5 

329 MOHAMAD FAIZAL 1014 10 

330 MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN AHMAD 8082 5 

331 MOHAMAD NAIM BIN SAIDIN 5544 5 

332 MOHAMAD NAJIB BIN RIDZUAN 0647 5 

333 MOHAMAD NUR RIZAN BIN AHMAD MUHI 1167 5 

334 MOHAMAD RIDZUAN BIN OTHMAN @ ARIFF 1066 5 

335 MOHAMAD SHARZUAN BIN MAT SAAD 7329 5 

336 MOHAMAD SOKRAN BIN RAZALI 9961 10 

337 MOHAMAD TAUFIK BIN IDERIS 6678 5 

338 MOHAMAD ZAIRON BIN MAHMOD 9807 5 

339 MOHAMED MOSTAFA HAMED AHMED EL 5973 5 

340 MOHAMED SAFIUDDIN BIN MOHAMED IDRIS 4282 5 

341 MOHAMMAD ABUL MONJUR 1455 5 

342 MOHAMMAD HAFIDZ BIN ABD RAZAK 6399 5 

343 MOHAMMAD NORFARIZWAN HAIQAL BIN MOHD 8639 10 

344 MOHD AFIQ BIN SHAIMI 4727 5 

345 MOHD ARAFAT BIN MOHD KHALID 6572 5 

346 MOHD BURHANUDIN BIN AHMAD SANUSI 0164 5 

347 MOHD FADLI BIN ABDUL HALIM 6698 10 

348 MOHD FARID BIN MAH HUSSIN 8172 15 

349 MOHD FAUZI BIN M SHARIFF 2916 5 

350 MOHD FIZLAN BIN ABDUL SANI 2938 5 

351 MOHD HAFIZUL BIN AYUB 8457 5 

352 MOHD HANAFI BIN AHMAD HAFIF 2972 10 

353 MOHD IZAT BIN IDRIS 6688 10 

354 MOHD IZUAN BIN ABU BAKAR 2050 5 

355 MOHD KAMAL BIN MOHAMAD IDRIS 8400 5 

356 MOHD LATTIF BIN YUSOP 5922 10 

357 MOHD NAZLI BIN RAZALY 7319 5 

358 MOHD NOOR BIN ABDUL RAHMAN 7951 5 

359 MOHD RAFIF BIN REY FAMISAN 8848 5 

360 MOHD REEDZUAN BIN IBRAHIM 1176 5 

361 MOHD ROSLAN BIN IHSAN 2652 10 



362 MOHD ROZI BIN SANI 5591 5 

363 MOHD SANI BIN HAMID 1214 5 

364 MOHD YUSUF BIN ISMAIL 5438 10 

365 MOHD ZULFADHLI BIN MAHMUD 2680 10 

366 MOMOE CHAN BAI HUI 8125 5 

367 MORZINA AWG YUSOF TALIP 1572 5 

368 MUHAIMIN IZ'AAN BIN YUSRAN 2987 5 

369 MUHAMAD FAIZAL BIN EKHO 0725 10 

370 MUHAMAD FAZLEE BIN ABDUL RAHIM 1152 5 

371 MUHAMAD HAFIQ BIN UNNI NESIR 3263 10 

372 MUHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SAKRI 4093 10 

373 MUHAMAD HAZMAN BIN SALLEH 9204 15 

374 MUHAMAD IRWANSYAH BIN WAYANG 1093 5 

375 MUHAMAD NURAMIN BIN HASSAN 8918 5 

376 MUHAMAD R'BAIN BIN AHMAD 1600 5 

377 MUHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD GHAZALI 4555 10 

378 MUHAMAD ZHARIF BIN YUSRI 4876 5 

379 MUHAMMAD AIDIL FITRI BIN MOHD YUSOFF 6459 5 

380 MUHAMMAD ALIFF BIN ALYAS 1366 5 

381 MUHAMMAD AQMAR FAIZ BIN FARIT 6886 5 

382 MUHAMMAD AZAM BIN NOR AZMY 5991 5 

383 MUHAMMAD AZIM AIMAN BIN ABD AZIZ 8296 5 

384 MUHAMMAD BARTHA SARATHI BIN KRISHNA 2457 5 

385 MUHAMMAD EZZRUL ASRAF BIN AHMAD FAUDZI 3935 5 

386 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN YUSOF 3151 5 

387 MUHAMMAD FAIZ BIN MOHD NOR 3002 5 

388 MUHAMMAD FARIS AKMAL BIN SAHABUDEEN 2579 10 

389 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD 6365 5 

390 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL MUHAMAD AZMI 5439 5 

391 MUHAMMAD HANIF IKHWAN BIN RAZALI 6772 5 

392 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN HASAN 2237 5 

393 MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT BIN ANURIN 4834 5 

394 MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN AZMAN 0726 5 

395 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN BIN AMAN 4685 5 

396 MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN BIN ABDUL WAHAB 0092 5 

397 MUHAMMAD SYUKUR BIN AZMI 7936 10 

398 MUHAMMAD ZARIF BIN MOHD YAZID 5468 5 

399 
MUHAMMAD ZHARIFF IZWAN BIN MOHD 
SUHAIMI 

1615 5 

400 MUHAMMAD ZORALES BIN ABDULLAH 1695 5 

401 MURALI A/L MUTHIAH 4979 10 

402 MURUGES A/L RAMACHANDRAN 4346 10 

403 MUTHU KUMAR A/L GANESON 9927 5 

404 MYA THET MON 8347 5 

405 MYINT ZAW WIN 9101 5 

406 NAGAJOTHI A/P GUNASEGARAN 1187 5 

407 NAGENTHRA RAO A/L RAMARAU 3714 5 

408 NAJMA BANU BINTI NAUSHAD 0518 5 

409 NARESH A/L SAMINATHAN 5520 15 

410 NASIR BIN MOHD SAAD 7197 10 



411 NASRAN BIN TUONG 0063 5 

412 NASRAN SYAMER BIN JAMALUDIN 3068 10 

413 NATALE 9004 5 

414 NATTHAJITRA SAENGKAEW 1869 15 

415 NAVA MALAR A/P RAMASAMY 4850 5 

416 NAVAMALAR A/P MANOGARAN 8625 5 

417 NAVEEN NATH SRI A/L SATHIA VELU 3234 5 

418 NAVEENA A/P SIVAN 2596 5 

419 NAZRI BIN YAHYA 0361 5 

420 NEELAVANAN A/L SREENIVASAM 8814 15 

421 NEELAWATHI A/P SEEVA SUMBU 4649 5 

422 NG CHIN HUAT 2936 5 

423 NG CHOW YIT 4165 5 

424 NG HEAN LUN 8263 5 

425 NG KOK HAO 1502 10 

426 NG KOK WENG 0559 10 

427 NG LI CHING 1286 5 

428 NG MEI LAN 6243 5 

429 NG PEI YEE 1038 5 

430 NG THIAN SOONG 5899 10 

431 NG WAI FONG 4541 5 

432 NG YEE SIANG 1616 5 

433 NG YEE WEI 5911 10 

434 NGUI KWONG KHIONG 9526 5 

435 NGUYEN THI HUE 5171 10 

436 NGUYEN THI MONG THUONG 0424 5 

437 NIK CAMIELIA BINTI NIK MOHD KAMAROLZAMAN 0912 5 

438 NIK NUR FATIHAH BINTI HITAM @ SAARI 3555 10 

439 NISHALINY A/P JORGE 0619 5 

440 NIYU LEE CHEN 0169 5 

441 NOOR AFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK 4372 5 

442 NOOR AZIAN SOLEHAH BINTI ADNAN 2374 5 

443 NOOR FADZILAH BINTI SIDEK ALI 7789 5 

444 NOOR SHAFINA BINTI NOOR HALIM 1017 5 

445 NOOR ZAINAB BINTI MUHAMAD ZABIDI 3777 10 

446 NOORLIDAH BINTI HARUN 4833 5 

447 NOORSYAMIMI BINTI MOHD SABIRIN 0913 15 

448 NOR RAFIDAYA BINTI MOHD NOOR 4429 5 

449 NOR SHAFIQAH BINTI MOHD RADZI 5435 5 

450 NORAFFENDI BIN AZMAN 4389 5 

451 NORAINI BINTI LANRINGEN 7571 5 

452 NORDIN BIN MOHD ZAIN 6354 5 

453 NORHAYANI BINTI GOYONG @ MOHAMAD 7444 15 

454 NORHAYATI BINTI SULAIMI 7058 5 

455 NORIMAH BINTI MOHD ALI @ AWI 1214 5 

456 NORLAILA BINTI HAMID 3330 5 

457 NORLIN NINA BINTI KHAIRUDIN 2227 5 

458 NORSAHAYA BINTI KAMAL 9159 5 

459 NORZAINI BINTI ALI AKBAR 5005 5 

460 NUR AFRINA BINTI RAMLI 2333 5 



461 NUR ANIS AMIRA BINTI IDRIS 7374 5 

462 NUR ATIKA BINTI MAIDEEN 9569 5 

463 NUR ELIZA BINTI MD KAMAL 4701 5 

464 NUR ELLYSHA BINTI SHAROLMIZAN 6152 5 

465 NUR ELYANA BINTI MERIKAN 5096 5 

466 NUR FARHANA IZZATY BINTI JAAFAR 3601 5 

467 NUR FARIDAH BINTI MISBAH 1406 5 

468 NUR FATIN NAJUA BINTI ZAINUDIN 7180 5 

469 NUR HAISHATUL AKMAL BINTI AHMAD KAMAL 5644 5 

470 NUR HARISATUN BT MOHAMAD MOKHTI 9782 5 

471 NUR HASANAH BINTI AB WAHAB 2004 5 

472 NUR IZATI BINTI MAT SAMAN 6093 5 

473 NUR SHAHIRA BINTI MOHD RUZI 1408 15 

474 NUR SHUHADA BINTI MOHD JAMIL 2522 5 

475 NUR SYAZWANI BINTI MUHAMMAD 4573 15 

476 NUR WASILAH BINTI FAUZI 1517 5 

477 NURAZIMAH BINTI MOHD HAZMIR 0373 5 

478 NURFARA BINTI ABDULLAH 0465 10 

479 NURHAIANI A/P NORIS 4909 10 

480 NURHANA BINTI TAHIR 7725 5 

481 NURI ANSARA BIN ISMAIL 4876 5 

482 NURIN BINTI ISHA 0061 5 

483 NURUL AISYAH BINTI MAT CHIK 9408 15 

484 NURUL ALEYA BINTI RAHMAN 3871 5 

485 NURUL FARAH LIYANA BINTI MAT YUSOF 2375 5 

486 NURUL HUDA BINTI KAMAL EZHAM 4959 5 

487 NURUL IZZAH BINTI CHE DAUD 4136 5 

488 NURUL NAJUWA BINTI AZMI 4368 5 

489 NURUL SHAZWANIE BINTI UNDON 6533 5 

490 NURUL SYAZWANI BINTI NORDIN 0344 10 

491 NURUL SYIFIEAH EDORA BINTI JEFFRY 2633 10 

492 NURULFARAH BINTI AHMAD 8034 15 

493 NURULLAH KHAN BIN MOHAMMAD 8032 5 

494 NURULSYAZWANI BINTI SHAHNUDIN 4133 5 

495 NURZIRAWATI BINTI SULAIMAN 0865 5 

496 NYAWIN ANAK LAMPONG 9897 10 

497 NYI NYI NAING 6857 10 

498 OHN MAR THIN 4696 10 

499 OOI BEE HUI 6500 5 

500 OOI SHI CHAO 1542 10 

501 OW TEIK JIN 2964 5 

502 PADMANABAN A/L RAJARATHNAM 3980 5 

503 PARIYAR NARAYAN 5932 10 

504 PATRICK BIN GIMBUN 7040 5 

505 PAVITHARAN A/L RAVINDRAN 6015 5 

506 PEE SEI BOON 2931 5 

507 PHAN LEH HUONG 5120 10 

508 PHUAN CHEE SENG 0733 5 

509 POH ENG PING 9862 5 

510 POONANESWARI A/P KANDIAH 0216 10 



511 PRABAGARAN A/L V.UVARAJAN 1175 5 

512 PRAKSH A/L MURUGESAN 1803 5 

513 PRAVENA A/P G.RAMESH 4522 5 

514 PREVINDARAN A/L RAMESH 0130 5 

515 PRIYA NAIR A/P N RAJASEGARAN 6667 5 

516 PULENTHARAN A/L MOHANAN 9189 5 

517 PUNITEESVARI A/P GOPINATHAN 1446 5 

518 PUNITHANANTINI A/P MUNIESWARAN 5426 5 

519 PUSPAMALA A/P M DORAISINGAM 1284 10 

520 PUSPAMARY A/P SUBRAMANIAM 7302 5 

521 RAHMAH WATI BINTI SAIPUL 5136 10 

522 RAHUL MAHATO 2265 5 

523 RAIDAH BINTI RAMLEE 5642 5 

524 RAM PARINDAR RAY YADAV 5795 10 

525 RAMYA DEVI A/P SANDRAN 9627 5 

526 RANJIT RAI 5763 5 

527 RASHIDATUL AKMAL BINTI HASSAN 1301 5 

528 RAY YADAV JINIS 0824 10 

529 RAZI BIN ABDUL AZIZ 1659 5 

530 REVATHY A/P JEYARAMAN 0871 5 

531 RITA L FIYANA BINTI HALIM 6000 5 

532 ROHAIZAM BIN ADNAN 1431 10 

533 ROOPANA A/P MURTHI 5171 5 

534 ROSZALINA BINTI TIBAK 4962 5 

535 S PRIYA DEVI A/P SUBRAMANIAM 1893 5 

536 SABARINA BINTI MOHD SABRI 9833 5 

537 SABRENA BINTI SAJAHAN @ ABDUL KADAR 1331 5 

538 SAGUNTHALA A/P R.RAMACHANDRAN 0200 5 

539 SAHANI KRISH KUMAR 6216 5 

540 SALINDA BINTI ABU TALIB 1925 5 

541 SAMBHAMPHE RAJ KUMAR 8763 10 

542 SANDRA BINTI SAID 3348 5 

543 SANKARRAJ A/L PATHMANATHAN 7752 10 

544 SANRAN A/L RAJENDREN 3513 5 

545 SANTHI A/P VEERASAMY 7120 5 

546 SARANYA A/P M.VEERAN 4650 5 

547 SARANYAH A/P MOHAN 4808 5 

548 SARASVATHI A/P THARMALINGAM 7814 5 

549 SARASWATHY A/P KUPPUSAMY 8415 5 

550 SARIVIND KURUP A/L SUGUMARAN 6965 5 

551 SARKUNAN A/L MARAMUTHU 8704 5 

552 SARLA A/P RAMASAMY 0708 5 

553 SASINTHARAN A/L CHANDRAN 9444 10 

554 SATI SREE A/P MURUGIAH 5820 15 

555 SATISHVARAN A/L RAJAVARATHAN 6242 5 

556 SAUD DIL BAHADUR 3955 5 

557 SEET PENG LEONG 1888 5 

558 SHAH ADIL 2733 5 

559 SHAHJAADI RATNA MD ZAHIR 9401 5 

560 SHAPAN 0340 10 



561 SHARIZAL BIN SAZALI 5152 5 

562 SHASHI KUMAR A/L RANUTHY 7549 5 

563 SHHARRMI A/P GOPALAN 6511 5 

564 SIAU TING FONG 3512 5 

565 SIM HUI SHANG 7708 15 

566 SINJALI THAN BAHADUR 8259 15 

567 SIOW YOKE CHAN 3691 15 

568 SITHRA A/P LECHUMANAN 6657 5 

569 SITI AZURA BINTI MAT YUNUS 6928 5 

570 SITI NOR AISHAH BT MOHAMED MARZUKI 6733 5 

571 SITI NORALIZA MUSTAFFA 4076 10 

572 SITI NORIZAN BINTI SIDEK 7208 5 

573 SITI NUR ADDILLA BINTI ABDUL KASSIM 7961 5 

574 SITI NURATHIRA BINTI MARTINIS 7374 5 

575 SITI NURATIKAH BINTI RADIN EKSAN 0616 5 

576 SITI SARAH BINTI IBRAHIM 5450 5 

577 SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTI HUSSEIN 3413 5 

578 SITI ZULAIHA BINTI PONIRAN 3305 10 

579 SITTI NURAL FATINI 9854 5 

580 SOFIAH MAISARA BINTI RODY 3830 5 

581 SOH KER CHEE 0973 5 

582 SOLEDAD REYES ESTRADA 8858 5 

583 SOMRAJ LIMBU 8930 5 

584 SOO BENG NAI 2893 5 

585 STEVEN A/L BENJAMIN 2566 5 

586 SUGUNA A/P SUPARMANE 6072 5 

587 SUHAILI BIN AHMAD 4507 5 

588 SUMATHI A/P KRISHNAN 3163 5 

589 SUPRIYATI BINTI SUDARI 2229 5 

590 SURENDRA BAHADUR KARKI 8961 5 

591 SURESH A/L SEVALINGAM 3348 10 

592 SURESH KUMAR YADAV 6289 5 

593 SURESH NAIDU A/L SURI NARAYANAN 4100 5 

594 SURIANI BINTI BARKY 7453 5 

595 SUSISUSANTI A/P KANISIUS 0077 5 

596 SUWADID A/L SANIT 2826 5 

597 SUZY ANAK UJU 1747 5 

598 SYAHMI IMRAN BIN SOHAIRI 2189 5 

599 SYANGBA KUMAR SING 0061 5 

600 SYED KHOLED BIN SYED HANAFI 9518 5 

601 SYED MOHD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL MAJID 6279 5 

602 TAMANG MARKUSH 3209 5 

603 TAN BEE SZE 1879 5 

604 TAN CHEN YAP 3753 5 

605 TAN DI JING 3832 5 

606 TAN JIA HAO 0573 5 

607 TAN JIA SIN 1466 5 

608 TAN KAI WEI 9656 5 

609 TAN KEE YEW 1063 5 

610 TAN KEL VEN 3402 5 



611 TAN KIAN HOOI 1971 5 

612 TAN KIM SIANG 3990 5 

613 TAN LEE HONG 5160 5 

614 TAN MUN LEONG 6764 5 

615 TAN PUI WEN 5560 10 

616 TAN WAI LIANG 4363 5 

617 TAN YEE HOON 1443 5 

618 TAN YONG KIM 8230 5 

619 TAN YONG SING 8674 5 

620 TATI HARYATI BINTI WAN JAMALLUDIN 2539 5 

621 TAY CHAI HIONG 5413 5 

622 TEE CHIN HENG 5363 5 

623 TEE CHIN LAME 0505 5 

624 TEE KAI SEM 0377 5 

625 TEH CHEE WAI 3847 5 

626 
TENGKU NORAFFRINA BINTI TENGKU 
MUHAMMAD 

3186 5 

627 TEO PEA CHIN 1568 5 

628 TEOH IT KER 6430 10 

629 TEOH PHAIK GEOH 3460 10 

630 THAJUDHEEN THAMIMUN ANSARI 6437 5 

631 THAMILARASAN A/L SELVARAJU 5623 5 

632 THAMIZHRETNA A/P CHANDRA 0713 5 

633 THANABALAN A/L VELLASAMY 4477 5 

634 THANASEKAR A/L RAMAN 5224 5 

635 THANESH A/L THIAGARAJAN 8310 5 

636 THAPA MAGAR GANESH 2853 5 

637 THARMARAJ A/L MURUGAM 2359 5 

638 THAVASELVI A/P SELLAMUTHU 9945 5 

639 THINESH KUMAR A/L MUNIANDY 6615 5 

640 THO MEN LING 6523 5 

641 THULASI A/P SELVAM 7367 5 

642 THURGADEWI A/P KARTHIKASU 7269 5 

643 TIBASHINI A/P PANCHAWARNAM 1852 15 

644 TIE SENG YUE 7928 5 

645 TING KEE HUANG 9954 5 

646 TIONG ING HUI 8632 5 

647 TOH JIE AN 4305 15 

648 TOH KIAN TOH 8238 5 

649 TRYPHENA GRACE A/P MOGHAN 0409 5 

650 TURGES WARY A/P KRISHNAMOORTHY 2360 5 

651 UTHAYASURIAN A/L RAMAKRISHNAN 9727 5 

652 VALARMATHI A/P PALANI 5763 5 

653 VANESSA DEBBIE ANAK MORRIS 5891 5 

654 VASANTHI A/P TOTEN 4504 5 

655 VEENI A/P PERUMAL 2707 5 

656 VELLAISAMY PALANIVELU 4264 15 

657 VELLATCHI HEMA A/P PALANIAPPAN 1777 5 

658 VIJAY KUMAR A/L RESHA SHAKUROO 2396 5 



659 
VIKNESWARAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM @ S 
SUPRAMAN 

3872 5 

660 VIMALLAN A/L NATHAN 9096 5 

661 VINNOTHINI A/P MAKENDRA VIJAYA BARATHI 1916 5 

662 VOON MIN MING 4056 5 

663 WAN EDDYKA BIN WAN NORDIN 1995 10 

664 WAN MAZWANI BINTI ABD BAKAR 2236 5 

665 WEE KHENG HUI 0846 5 

666 WONG AI WEN 7153 5 

667 WONG MUN HOONG 7899 10 

668 WONG SZE XIANG 8248 5 

669 WONG TONG MOI 7720 5 

670 WONG TONG YAN 8775 5 

671 WONG VUN SHING 2711 10 

672 WONG WEI LIANG 8595 5 

673 WONG XIAO LIN 9656 5 

674 WONG ZHE YING 5369 5 

675 WOOI KHENG SUAN 8785 5 

676 Woon Pei Qi 6477 5 

677 XU BING 5080 5 

678 XU, LIMING 3581 5 

679 YAASHWINY A/P SIVARAJAH 9897 5 

680 YADAV ANIL 4356 10 

681 YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR 5936 10 

682 YAN MAN KUAN 3883 5 

683 YAN MAN KUAN 3883 10 

684 YAP KIM LEONG 1147 5 

685 YAP LAI MEI 1614 10 

686 YAP SIEW YOKE 4896 5 

687 YAP WEE KEAT 9318 5 

688 YAP YOKE LIN 2788 10 

689 YASOTHA A/P SRI PATHMANATHAN 8525 5 

690 YEE KEAT WAI 6291 10 

691 YEE YAN LAI 2180 10 

692 YEO YING JUANG 6179 5 

693 YEOH POH LEE 3264 5 

694 YIN, TSUI-MIN 2286 5 

695 YOGEADARSHINI A/P KALAISELVAN 8714 10 

696 YONG LAI PING 7266 5 

697 YONG SHEUE ER 6283 5 

698 YONG WEN JUN 3579 5 

699 YUGENDRA A/L SELVANAYAGAM 3916 5 

700 YUSAIRI BIN TAHIR 4229 10 

701 YUSRI CHIN ABDULLAH 1051 15 

702 ZAIMY BIN MAT ESAH 0624 5 

703 ZAINUDDIN AL HIJRI BIN AZMI 4274 5 

704 ZAMRULLAH BIN HANAPI 9694 5 

705 ZIAYOUR RAHAMAN 2439 10 

706 ZUL FITRI IKHWAN BIN MALEK 4795 5 

707 ZULAIKA BINTI ROSLAN 5527 5 



708 ZULHAIZARIZAL BIN ZULKAFLEY 4783 5 

709 ZURNE BINTI ANSOL 3959 5 

 


